LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF CANVASSERS
AGENDA

November 7, 2024, 9:00 A.M.
Historic Courthouse
200 E Grand River Ave, Howell, Ml 48843

> 0 D

o

Call to Order

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Approval of Minutes

4.1 October 16, 2024 Meeting Minutes

Public Comment

New Business

6.1 Overview of the November 5, 2024 General Election.
6.1.1 Unofficial Cumulative Results reports review.

6.2 Canvass of the November 5, 2024 General Election.

18 Jurisdictions, 73 Precincts, (94 Ballot Styles, 24 Absent Voter Counting Board Precincts,
and 15 Early Voting Sites).

6.2.1 Early Voting Sites

6.2.2 City of Brighton

6.2.3 City of Howell

6.2.4 Brighton Charter Township

6.2.5 Cohoctah Township

6.2.6 Conway Township

6.2.7 Deerfield Township

6.2.8 Genoa Charter Township

6.2.9 Green Oak Charter Township
6.2.10 Hamburg Township

6.2.11 Handy Township



7.
8.

6.2.12

6.2.13

6.2.14

6.2.15

6.2.16

6.2.17

6.2.18

6.2.19

6.3 Certify to Livingston County Clerk the Official Results of the November 5, 2024 General

Election.
Other Business

Adjournment

Hartland Township
Howell Township
losco Township
Marion Township
Oceola Township
Putnam Township
Tyrone Township

Unadilla Township
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