

## LIVINGSTON COUNTY BOARD OF CANVASSERS AGENDA

## November 7, 2024, 9:00 A.M. Historic Courthouse 200 E Grand River Ave, Howell, MI 48843

_			
1	$-c_{\sim}$	+~	Order
	1	1 1()	CHUEL

- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Approval of Agenda
- 4. Approval of Minutes
  - 4.1 October 16, 2024 Meeting Minutes
- 5. Public Comment
- 6. New Business
  - 6.1 Overview of the November 5, 2024 General Election.
    - 6.1.1 Unofficial Cumulative Results reports review.
  - 6.2 Canvass of the November 5, 2024 General Election.
    - 18 Jurisdictions, 73 Precincts, (94 Ballot Styles, 24 Absent Voter Counting Board Precincts, and 15 Early Voting Sites).
    - 6.2.1 Early Voting Sites
    - 6.2.2 City of Brighton
    - 6.2.3 City of Howell
    - 6.2.4 Brighton Charter Township
    - 6.2.5 Cohoctah Township
    - 6.2.6 Conway Township
    - 6.2.7 Deerfield Township
    - 6.2.8 Genoa Charter Township
    - 6.2.9 Green Oak Charter Township
    - 6.2.10 Hamburg Township
    - 6.2.11 Handy Township

6.2.12	Hartland Township
6.2.13	Howell Township
6.2.14	losco Township
6.2.15	Marion Township
6.2.16	Oceola Township
6.2.17	Putnam Township
6.2.18	Tyrone Township
6.2.19	Unadilla Township

6.3 Certify to Livingston County Clerk the Official Results of the November 5, 2024 General Election.

## 7. Other Business

## 8. Adjournment